DDISON

| TRANSPORTATION

A division of Addison Foods, Inc.
A Federally Licensed Freight Broker
16415 Addison Road #135: Addison, TX 75001-5331
972-381-1209 Toll Free: 800-345-4119 Fax: 972-381-1273
Driver’s Line & 24-hour number: 888-753-2232

Kevin Kokjohn g4 Jason Moore Terry Barrett Step Perfilev
972-824-8083 469-337-7736 972-816-8518 940-300-5923
kevin@addtrans.com jason@addtrans.com terry@addtrans.com step@addtrans.com
Bill Haessly Todd Bruner Rodney Dorman
469-337-3748 214-208-0258 936-465-3852
bill@addtrans.com todd@addtrans.com rodney@addtrans.com

Company Profile

Employer identification number: 75-1622833
Dun & Bradstreet # 095447512

FHWA # MC 326834
Randolph C. Burwell — President Insurance
Kevin Kokjohn — VP Addison Transportation Contingent Cargo: Travelers Ins Co. QT-660-0972C125-TLC-07
Jason Moore — Operations Manager General Liability: Continental Casualty Co. # C3011109275

Surety: Avalon Risk Management $90,000 # 8100085
U.S. Bank, N.A. §10,000 # 25535
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